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Aaron Vega avega145168@gmail.com (602) 558-3657
Scribe Recruitment Leader
Adam Wang
Akash Thathi akashthathi@gmail.com (480) 766-6343
Alexa King alexaking26@gmail.com (480) 213-4844
Amanda Mullan amandamullan15@gmail.com (602) 628-1396
Amber Sandoval asandoval3593@gmail.com (720) 412-6866
AJ (Anthony) Bullaro ajbullaro5@gmail.com (623) 707-5710
Austin Cronen acronen5@yahoo.com (480) 773-0221
Ayomide Odeneye ayomideodeneye@gmail.com (602) 814-2641
EPS Lead Scribe
Bianka Ramirez biankaramirez@epscribes.com (480) 233-3164
Brandon Garcia begarci2@asu.edu (602) 309-9580
Breanna Intermill blinterm@asu.edu (719) 321-8377
Briana Urbina bmurbina@asu.edu (602) 503-6623
Chase Beckerman chasebeckerman4@gmail.com (602) 576-6263
Christopher Rojas cmrojas@asu.edu (480) 299-5635
Christopher Touresian ctouresi@asu.edu (480)-295-2625
Cindy (Yong King) Wu yongxing@asu.edu (480) 329-3589
Daniel Zendejas z.daniel8@live.com (775) 315-0284
Darya Tehranchi dtehranchi16@gmail.com (602) 358-1470
Eric Farias eric.farias101@gmail.com (602) 566-1026
Eric Le akle1@asu.edu (480) 246-4587
Erika Vargo ekvargo7@gmail.com (520) 400-3230
Francis DeCastro migueldc1224@gmail.com (623) 363-3394
Gabriella Valles gabriellavalles@gmail.com (623) 251-9229
Gage Bebak gagebebak23@gmail.com (480) 250-8105
Hannah Everman heverman@asu.edu (480) 495-9060
Hannah LeBron hanlebron17@gmail.com (623) 523-2803
Hannah Olsen hannaholsen3@gmail.com (480) 335-2442
Irma Jarovic** irmajarovic@epscribes.com (928) 273-3925
Jad Ratificar** jratificar@yahoo.com (480) 406-4353
Jasmine Mounts jmaliamounts@gmail.com (602) 377-5870
Jenny Davis jennydavisis903@gmail.com (623) 640-6251
Jessica Bordonaro** jbordonaro23@gmail.com (480) 794-0596
Jessica Mulera jessica.mulera@gmail.com (602) 550-1278
Jessica Sabel  jessica.sabelcx@gmail.com (623) 256-2484
Jordyn Salyers salyersjordyn2@gmail.com (602) 206-9665
Joseph Ruiz joseph.m.ruiz1@gmail.com (602) 421-3859
Juliana Scholle julianascholle@gmail.com (480) 309-1768
Kamila Tychonowicz kamila.ania23@gmail.com (630) 205-5262
Karen Becerra karen.becerra@icloud.com (623) 293-7735
Karla Felix sodafelix@gmail.com (602) 575-4768
Katie LeCompte klecompte@email.arizona.edu (480) 414-9970
Katherine Riordan kriorda2@asu.edu (623) 980-8763
Kathryn Stefanko kadie_stefanko@yahoo.com (623) 249-8861
Kenna Gardner kgardne8@asu.edu (602) 614-6537
Kevin Roy rkev1997@gmail.com (623) 476-9688
Leigha Bunta leighabunta@gmail.com (623) 979-5171
Lisa Rials lrials11@gmail.com (602) 538-1473
Madison Reinhart madisonreinhart@creighton.edu (602) 513-1981
Madison Van Zee madievz@yahoo.com (480) 322-8696
Program Director
Mahmood Vahedian, M.D.
Maiwand Mussa maiwandmussa@yahoo.com (480) 603-8953
Meghan Maddux meghanmddx17@hotmail.com (520) 234-8459
Desert Lead Scribe
Melissa Brown
Nestazia Khamis nestazia13@gmail.com (623) 256-4780
Pearl Amofah pearlo85@gmail.com (602) 653-1924
Randall Arroyo raarroyo@asu.edu (909) 367-8165

mvahedian@hotmail.com (480) 318-7769

adamwang@epscribes.com (602) 334-3868

melissabrown@epscribes.com (520) 820-3159



Raychel Pannell (formerly Chubbs) raycheljanae@yahoo.com (480) 710-2006
Rosalie Nguyen rosalienguyen@email.arizona.edu (623) 330-8995
Ryan (Mehrad) Noghrehchi mehradryan24@hotmail.com (480) 882-8245
Sabrina Porras sabrina.porras15@gmail.com (602) 374-9101
Samantha Wong (formerly Villareal) samanthv@email.arizona.edu (520) 331-4434
Sammy (Samantha) Gluzinski sgluzinski@email.arizona.edu (480) 313-1320
Sana Rukh** srukh@email.arizona.edu (480) 628-0078
Sergio Contreras scontr10@asu.edu (480) 619-3384
Sharon Jarvis jarvis.sharon@gmail.com (480) 580-3179
Sienna Anderson cc.anderson@yahoo.com  (480) 584-8586
Skieff Acothley SkieffAcothley@hotmail.com (602) 586-9379
Sonam Dhanota     sonam_dhanota24@yahoo.com (602) 573-0333
Stephanie Vincetic svinceti@asu.edu (630) 290-5414
Stephanie Waddell** stephanie.m.waddell@gmail.com (480) 277-5873
Stephanie Zidar sdzidar@hotmail.com (480) 273-9523
Steven Lacunza steven.lacunza@gmail.com (623) 337-0499
Tanner Bollig tbollig@berkeley.edu (480) 540-6521
Tara McSparron tara.mcsparron@gmail.com (623) 213-2767
Trinh Tran titran@asu.edu (703) 618-7409
Vincent Vu vvuster@gmail.com (925) 963-5312
Wendell Baugh wendellbaugh@hotmail.com (623) 866-3601
Whitney Blue whitneyblue95@gmail.com (480) 371-7963
William Graham wfgraham@asu.edu (602) 531-6648
Zack Strand zack.strand@yahoo.com (480) 254-3692
Zahraa Al Yasari zahraa.alyasari@gmail.com (602) 872-4525
Zahraa Alsilawi zahraa.alsilawi@gmail.com (480) 685-1922
** = Seasonal Scribes

Resource Contacts Phone
Desert Adults HUC (480) 412-3737
Deset Peds HUC (480) 512-3056
Estrella HUC (623) 327-4040
University Medical Center HUC (602) 839-8278
Envision I/T Services 866-267-9111
EmTime I/T Services support@emtime.co 618-505-2001 ext 1


